Receipt
139151

14619

14669

14696
731709

731748

731713
139161
731704
139109
139162
139192
14618
139108
139146
139157
139159
139173
139189
139196
14605
14617
14695
732001

732030
731764
731766

732066
732079
731701
731710

731741
14698
139179
732048
139115
139120
139167
139178
139197
14611
14614
14637
13640

Application
A-1 REZ. APPL.

A-1 REZ. APPL.
A-1 REZ. APPL.
A-1 REZ. APPL.
A-1 Rezoning & ADV. FEE
A-1 REZONING & ADV. FEE
A-1 Rezoning Application
A-1 Rezoning Site Plan Revision
A-12 APPL
A-2 (Subdivision) Appl
A-2 APPL
A-2 APPL
A-2 APPL
A-2 APPL
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 APPL.
A-2 Application
A-2 APPLICATION
A-2 Minor Resub Application

A-2 Minor Resub Application
A-2 Minor Resub Application
A-2 Minor Resub Application

A-2 SUBDIVISION

A-2 SUBDIVISION

A-2 SUBDIVISION

A-2 SUBDIVISION

A-2 SUBDIVISION
ADD FEE SPUD
ADD FEE SUBD. SCHAFFET
ADVERTISING & REVISING FEE
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.

Case Number Amount
RZ-01-10 $ 675.00
RZ-02-10 $ 150.00
RZ-03-10 $ 375.00
RZ-04-10 $ 725.00

RZ-05-10 $675.00

RZ-06-10 $575.00
$ 550.00

RZ-05-10 $100.00
SPUD-01-10 $ 900.00

SS-18-10 $350.00
SS-02-10 $ 350.00
SS-05-2010 $ 1,250.00
SS-08-10 $ 425.00
SS-11-10 $ 300.00
SS-01-10 $ 500.00
SS-02-10 $ 350.00
SS-03-2010 $ 350.00
SS-04-2010 $ 375.00
SS-06-2010 $ 400.00
SS-07-10 $ 400.00
SS-09-10 $ 375.00
SS-10-10 $ 425.00
SS-11-10 $ 125.00
SS-12-10 $ 550.00
SS-13-10 $ 550.00
SS-23-10 $ 350.00

SS-14-10 $350.00
SS-21-10 $ 100.00
SS-22-10 $ 450.00
$ 350.00
$ 350.00

SS-14-10 $350.00

SS-14-10 $100.00

SS-16-10 $525.00

SS-19-10 $450.00

SS-20-10 $350.00
SPUD-01-10 $ 200.00
$ 100.00

SP-03-08 $400.00
BOA-01-10 $ 45.00
BOA-02-10 $ 45.00
BOA-03-2010 $ 45.00
BOA-04-10 $ 45.00
BOA-06-10 $ 45.00
BOA-04-10 $ 45.00
BOA-05-10 $ 45.00
BOA-07-10 $ 45.00
BOA-08-10 $ 100.00



Receipt
14650

14652
14654
14658
14675
732009
14680
14687
732036
732037
732082
14691
732038
731753
139182
193132
139103
139131
139138
139139
139160
139163
139175
14606
14607
14630
14635
14648
139104
139107
139113
139116
139117
139119
139121
139127
139147
139149
139152
139153
139154
139155
139156
139166
139168
139174
139186
139190
193194
139195

Application
BOA APPL.

BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA APPL.
BOA. APPL.
BOA. APPL.

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
COMB OF LOTS
COMBINATION OF LOTS
COMBINATION OF LOTS

COND. USE
ELEV CERT.
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT
ELEV. CERT

ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.

EIEV. CERT.

ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.

Case Number Amount
BOA-09-10 $ 45.00
BOA-10-10 $ 45.00
BOA-11-10 $ 45.00
BOA-12-10 $ 45.00
BOA-13-10 $ 30.00
BOA-16-10 $ 45.00
BOA-14-10 $ 45.00
BOA-15-10 $ 45.00

BOA-16-10 $45.00
BOA-18-10 $45.00
BOA-19-10 $45.00
COB-01-10 $ 150.00
COB-02-10 $225.00
COL-3-10 $150.00
CUP-01-10 $ 6,550.00
PEC-13-10 $ 30.00
PEC-01-10 $ 30.00
PEC-12-10 $ 30.00
PEC-14-10 $ 30.00
PEC-15-10 $ 30.00
PEC-23-2010 $ 30.00
PEC-24-10 $ 30.00
PEC-28010 $ 30.00
PEC-40-10 $ 30.00
PEC-41-10 $ 30.00
PEC-47-10 $ 30.00
PEC-50-10 $ 30.00
PEC-53-10 $ 30.00
PEC-02-10 $ 30.00
PEC-03-10 $ 30.00
PEC-05-10 $ 30.00
PEC-06-10 $ 30.00
PEC-07/10 $ 30.00
PEC-08-10 $ 30.00
PEC-09-10 $ 30.00
PEC-12-101 $ 30.00
PEC-16-10 $ 30.00
PEC-17-10 $ 30.00
PEC-18-2010 $ 30.00
PEC-19-2010 $ 30.00
PEC-20-2010 $ 30.00
PEC-21-2010 $ 30.00
PEC-22-2010 $ 30.00
PEC-25-2010 $ 30.00
PEC-26-10 $ 30.00
PEC-27-10 $ 30.00
PEC-30-10 $ 30.00
PEC-31-10 $ 30.00
PEC-33-10 $ 30.00
PEC-34-10 $ 30.00



Receipt
139199

14601
14602
14604
14608
14609
14613
14615
14623
14628
14631
14634
14639
14645
14649
14651
14653
14655
14656
14657
14660
14661
14662
14663
14664
14665
14666
14667
14670
14671
14672
14673
14676
14679
14682
14684
14685
14686
14688
14689
14692
14693
14697
732005
732015
732017
732018
732024
139122
139180

Application

ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.

Case Number

Amount

PEC-35-10
PEC-36-10
PEC-37-10
PEC-39-10
PEC-42-10
PEC-43-10
PEC-44-10
PEC-45-10
PEC-45-10
PEC-46-10
PEC-48-10
PEC-49-10
PEC-51-10
PEC-52-10
PEC-34-10
PEC-55-10
PEC-56-10
PEC-57-10
PEC-58-10
PEC-59-10
PEC-60-10
PEC-61-10
PEC-62-10
PEC-63-10
PEC-64-10
PEC-65-10
PEC-66-10
PEC-67-10
PEC-6810

PEC-69-10
PEC-70-10
PEC-71-10
PEC-72-10
PEC-74-10
PEC-75-10
PEC-76-10
PEC-77-10
PEC-78-10
PEC-79-10
PEC-80-10
PEC-81-10
PEC-82-10
PEC-83-10
PEC-84-10
PEC-85-10
PEC-86-10
PEC-87-10
PEC-88-10
PEC-10-10

PEC-29-2010

BRSPS RO RDLPHPRHRHHPH PR

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00



Receipt
14603

14678
139126
139191
139172
139200

491

732045
732090
732095
731739
139716
731752
731733
731742
731751
731714

731734
139164

10610
14627
14642
14646
139105
732062
732034
732039
732043

732059
732063
731712

731755
732035
732040
732041
732042

732046
732047
732050
732055
732056
732057
732058
732060
732067

Application
ELEV. CERT.

ELEV. CERT.
ELEV. CERT.
ELEV.CERT.
EXCHAN/PROP.
EXCHAN/PROP.
EXCHAN/PROP.
Exchange of Property
Exchange of Property
Exchange of Property

Exchange of Property
FINAL PL. REV.
FINAL PLAT REVIEW
MA-1 Application
MA-1 Application
MA-1 APPLICATION
PEC-119-10
PK Waiver Application
PLAN CHANGE
Plat Extension
PLAT REVISION
PLAT REVISION
PLAT REVISION
PLAT REVISION
POLITICAL SIGN

POLITICAL SIGN
POLITICAL SIGN PERMIT
POLITICAL SIGN PERMIT
POLITICAL SIGN PERMIT

POLITICAL SIGN PERMIT
POLITICAL SIGN PERMIT
Political Sign Permit

PRELIMINARY PLAT
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

Case Number Amount
PEC-38-10 $ 30.00
PEC-73-10 $ 30.00

$ 30.00
PEC-32-10 $ 30.00
EOP-01-10 $ 100.00
EOP-02-10 $ 150.00
EOP-03/10 $ 100.00
EOP $100.00
EOP-05-10 $100.00
EOP-07-10 $100.00
EOP-08-10 $100.00
$ 100.00
$1,900.00
MA-1 $15.00
$15.00
MA-1 $15.00
PEC-119-10 $30.00
PK-01-10 $200.00
SPUD-01-10 $ 100.00
$ 100.00
PLAT REV. $ 100.00
PLAT REV. $ 100.00
PLAT REV. $ 100.00
PLAT REV. $ 100.00
B0S-01-10 $ 25.00
BOS-68-10 $25.00
BOS-61-10 $25.00
B0OS-62-10 $25.00
BOS-63-10 $25.00
BOS-67-10 $25.00
BOS-69-10 $25.00
BOS-83-10 $25.00
$100.00
PEC-89-10 $30.00
PEC-90-10 $30.00
PEC-91-10 $30.00
PEC-92-10 $30.00
PEC-93-10 $30.00
PEC-94-10 $30.00
PEC-95-10 $30.00
PEC-96-10 $30.00
PEC-97-10 $30.00
PEC-98-10 $30.00
PEC-99-10 $30.00
PEC-100-10 $30.00
PEC-101-10 $30.00



Receipt
732069

732071
732073
732076
732077
732078
732081
732087
732096
732097
732098
732100
731705
731706
731707
731708
731711
731716
731718
731721
731722
731723
731724
731726
731728
731729
731730
731731
731732
731735
731736
731737
731738
731740
731743
731745
731746
731747
731749
731754
731759
731760
731763

Application
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

Case Number Amount
PEC-102-10 $30.00
PEC-103-10 $30.00
PEC-104-10 $30.00
PEC-105-10 $30.00
PEC-106-10 $30.00
PEC-107-10 $30.00
PEC-108-10 $30.00
PEC-109-10 $30.00
PEC-110-10 $30.00
PEC-111-10 $30.00
PEC-112-10 $30.00
PEC-113-10 $30.00
PEC-114-10 $30.00
PEC-115-10 $30.00
PEC-116-10 $30.00
PEC-17-10 $30.00
PEC-118-10 $30.00
PEC-120-10 $30.00
PEC-121-10 $30.00
PEC-122-10 $30.00
PEC-123-10 $30.00
PEC-124-10 $30.00
PEC-125-10 $30.00

PEC $30.00
PEC-127-10 $30.00
PEC-128-10 $30.00
PEC-129-10 $30.00
PEC-130-10 $30.00
PEC-131-10 $30.00
PEC-132-10 $30.00
PEC-133-10 $30.00
PEC-134-10 $30.00
PEC-135-10 $30.00
PEC-134-10 $30.00
PEC-135-10 $30.00
PEC-136-10 $30.00
PEC-137-10 $30.00
PEC-138-10 $30.00
PEC-139-10 $30.00
PEC-140-10 $30.00
PEC-141-10 $ 30.00
PEC-142-10 $ 30.00
PEC-143-10 $ 30.00



Receipt
731765

731767
731168
731169
731170

14612
14626
14638
732006
732002
139188
732003
731715
14620
139110
139111
139114
139118
139123
139124
139125
139128
139129
139130
139133

Application
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PROPOSED ELEVATION CERTIFICATE
PUBLIC REC
PUBLIC REC
PUBLIC REC
PUBLIC REC
REV A-F APPL
REV PREL. PLT
REV. SUPP FEE
Revision of Final Plat
SIGN PERMI
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT

Case Number

Amount

PEC-144-10
PEC-145-10
PEC-146-10
PEC-147-10
PEC-148-10
PEC_149-10

PUBLIC REC
PUBLIC REC

PUBLIC REC15.0t

PUBLIC REC
RV-01-10
SS-C-1-06
SS-13-10

BOS-34-10
B0S-03-10
B0S-04-10
B0S-06-10
B0S-07-10
B0S-08-10
B0S-09-10
B0S-10-10
B0S-11-10
B0S-12-10™
B0S-13-10
BOS-14-10

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
14.50
6.50
15.00
1.75
200.00
175.00
300.00
$100.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
15.00
40.00
40.00
25.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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Receipt
139134

139135
139136
139137
139140
139143
139144
139148
139150
139158
139169
139170
139171
139181
139187
139193
139198
14621
14622
14629
14632
14636
14641
14643
14647
14659
14687
14681
14694
14700
732007
732008
732010
732011
732013
732014
732019
732020
732021
732022
732023
732064
732099

Application
SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT

Case Number

Amount

BOS-15-10
BOS-16-10
BOS-17-10
BOS-18-10
BOS-19-2010
BOS-20-10
BOS-21-10
B0S-22-10

BOS-23-201025.0

BOS-24-2010
B0S-265-10
B0S-26-10
B0S-27-10
BOS-28-10
B0S-29-10
BOS-30-10
BOS-31-10
BOS-35-10
BOS-36-10
BOS-37-10
BOS-38-10
PEC-51-10
BOS-40-10
BOS-41-2010
BOS-42-10
BOS-43-10
BOS-44-10
BOS-45-10
BOS-47-10
BOS-48-10
BOS-49-10
BOS-50-10
BOS-51-10
BOS-52-10
BOS-53-10
BOS-54-10
BOS-55-10
BOS-56/10
BOS-57-10
BOS-58-10
BOS-59-10
BOS-70-10
BOS-81-10

R E A - - A e A R A e A C A - R - - A - e - R - A AR R - A -

RS E AR A C e A R A - B < B - e AR R T A

25.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
75.00
25.00
25.00
40.00
100.00
15.00
40.00
40.00
15.00
15.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

40.00
15.00
15.00
40.00
15.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
$15.00
$15.00



Receipt
731717

731719
731720
731725
731744
731750
731756
731757

139106
139112
14683

732086
732065
732093
732092
732054
732083
732070
732088
732094
732051
732053
732075
731702
731758
731761
731762

732068
732025

732089
732012
732049
732044
14699
139185

Application
SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
Sign Permit
Sign Permit

Sign Permit
Sign Permit
Sign Permit
Sign Permit
Sign Permit
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT (Monument)
SIGN PERMIT (Political)
SIGN PERMIT (Political-Higginbotham)
SIGN PERMIT (Political-Vitter)
SIGN PERMIT (Temp)
SIGN PERMIT (Temp)
SIGN PERMIT (Temporary)
SIGN PERMIT (Temporary)
SIGN PERMIT (Temporary)
SIGN PERMIT (Wall)
SIGN PERMIT (Wall)
SIGN PERMIT (Wall)
SIGN PERMIT (Wall)
SIGN PERMIT (Wall)
SIGN PERMIT (Wall)
SIGN PERMIT(CONSTRUCTION)

SIGN PERMIT(Ground)
SIGN PERMITEXCHAN/PROP.
Sign Permits (Wall, Monuments)

Sign Waiver
SITE PLAN
SITE PLAN
SITE PLAN REVISION
SPUD REVISION
SUBD. EXT.

Case Number Amount
BOS-84-10 $40.00
BOS-85-10 $40.00
BOS-86-10 $40.00
BOS-87-10 $15.00
BOS-88-10 $40.00
BOS-89-10 $40.00
BOS-90-10 $15.00
BOS-91-10 $40.00
BOS-15-10 $ 90.00
BOS-96-10 $ 40.00
BOS-97-10 $ 15.00

$ 40.00

$ 30.00

$ 80.00

$ 40.00

BOS-02-10 $ 15.00

B0S-25-10° $ 55.00

$ 40.00
BOS-76-10 $40.00
BOS-71-10 $25.00
BOS-79-10 $25.00
BOS-78-10 $25.00
BOS-66-10 $15.00
BOS-75-10 $15.00
BOS-73-10 $15.00
BOS-77-10 $15.00
BOS-80-10 $15.00
BOS-64-10 $40.00
BOS-65-10 $50.00
BOS-74-10 $40.00
BOS-82-10 $75.00

BOS-92-2010 % 40.00

BOS-93-10 $ 40.00

BOS-94-10 $ 40.00
BOS-72-10 $40.00

BOS-60-10 $ 15.00

$ 195.00
BOS-20-10 $100.00

SP-01-10 $ 200.00
SP-01-10 $400.00
SP-02-10 $200.00

SPUD-01-10 $ 1,600.00

SS-49-04 $ 100.00



